Position

Park Maintenance 3

Park Maintenance 2

Park Maintenance 2

Park Maintenance 1

Park Maintenance 1

Park Maintenance 1

Park Maintenance 1

Other Positions Held Special District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Jurupa Area Recreation and
Park District

Department

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$41,142

$34,674

$34,570

$31,450

$29,224

$29,224

$15,480

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$17,093
$15,377
$15,350
$10,041
$13,931

$13,931

$7,748



