Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Park Maintenance 3		Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$41,142	\$17,093
Park Maintenance 2		Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$34,674	\$15,377
Park Maintenance 2		Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$34,570	\$15,350
Park Maintenance 1		Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$31,450	\$10,041
Park Maintenance 1		Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$29,224	\$13,931
Park Maintenance 1		Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$29,224	\$13,931
Park Maintenance 1		Jurupa Area Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$15,480	\$7,748